56
Rex  design
58 Rex design
59
h = 74, w1= 50 cm     w d d1
BM160C2/100/REX 160 100 80
h = 74 cm     w d d1
BM160C9/REX 160 80 65
h = 74 cm     w d d1
BM140C/90/REX 140 90 70
BM160C/90/REX 160 90 70
60
h = 74 cm w d
BM140/REX 140 80
BM160/REX 160 80
Shape С                                                                     BMwC/d/REX/R(L)Rectangular desks                                                  BMw/d/REX
Shape С9                                                                   BMwC9/d/REXShape С2                                                                   BMwC2/d/REX/R(L)
w
h

K3
B////
BM160C2/80/74/REX/R(L)
 Horizontal beam of the
metal construction, which
guarantees solidity and
stability of the desk
h = 74 cm w d
TM200/100/E1/REX 200 100
TM200/100/E5/REX 200 100
h = 74 cm w d w1
4xBM120/120/A/REX 120 120 43
h = 74 cm w d w1
3xBM210/105/A/REX 210 105 36
h = 74 cm w w1 d
BM160/160/A/REX 160 80 160
Workstation      4xBMw/d/A/REX
61
Angular desks      BMw/d/A/REX
w